This schedule is subject to change.
Posted Friday November 5 @ 9:30 am.

Open for rent ice must be booked through Wendy at 306-848-3218

or wneiszner@weyburn.ca Monday through Friday from 8 am - 4:30 pm

Friday, November 05, 2021 - CP Place
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Gold Wings

8:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:15 PM

4:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

9:15 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
10:00 PM

Schenher

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Open Skate

U13 Can Tire Gold Wings
U13 RP Wings

warm-up

Weyburn Red Wings

vs Humboldt

Saturday, November 06, 2021 - CP Place
8:15AM ~ 9:15 AM U7 - Young Guns / Blues / Qilkids

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:45 PM

7:45 PM
10:30 PM

U7 - Buffalos / Wildcats / FatCats
Red Wings

U5 Timbits

U11 DQ Blizzards / U11 AtoMc Gold
warm-up

U13 Youngfellow | Wings vs. Swift
warm-up

U18 John Hulbert Const | Wings
vs. Melville

warm-up

Weyburn Red Wings

vs Melville

Sunday, November 07, 2021 - CP Place

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:15 PM
7:45 PM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
4:45 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM
10:00 PM

U7 - Buffalos / Wildcats / FatCats
U7 - Young Guns / Blues / Qilkids
U13 Kinsmen Wings

U13 Youngfellow | Wings vs. Swift
warm-up

U18 John Hulbert Const | Wings
vs. Moose Jaw

U15 Knight Dodge Wings

vs Whitebear

warm up

U18 Aldon Oil Wings VS Redvers

Friday, November 05, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM

10:15 PM

14

14

2

14

1:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

11:30 PM

Vertefeuille Camp
Creekside Gold Wings
Edge2 Edge

Skating Club

U18 Barbers Il Wings
U15 Knight Dodge Wings
vs Estevan Knights
Ambassadors vs Steelers

Saturday, November 06, 2021 - Sports Arena
8:00 AM ~ 9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM

14

2

14

2

14

2

2

14

2

14

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM

U9 Flyers / Whalers

U9 Sharks / TBD

U9 Leafs / Knights

U9 Coyotes / Red Wings
U11 AtoMc Green / Blue
U11 AtoMc Red / Black
U13 Can Tire Gold Wings
vs Moose Jaw

U13 Legion Wings
Open to Rent

Open to Rent

Open to Rent

Sunday, November 07, 2021 - Sports Arena

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM

5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
4:45 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM
10:15 PM

U9 Coyotes / Red Wings

U9 Flyers / Whalers

U9 Leafs / Knights

U9 Sharks / TBD

U11 AtoMc Red / Black

U11 Panther Drilling | Wings
Free Public Skating
Sponsored by the Youngfellows
U13 YF Gold Wings

U11 AtoMc Green

Open to Rent

Hawks vs Raiders



Monday, November 08, 2021 - CP Place
8:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM

1:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
9:45 PM

~

14

14

14

14

14

14

2:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM
11:15 PM

Ice Maintenance

Open Skate

Gold Wings

U15 Creekside Gold Wings

warm up

U18 Barber Motor Wings VS Radville
Demons vs Qil Kings

Tuesday, November 09, 2021 - CP Place

6:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

14

14

14

14

14

14

8:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
10:00 PM

Gold Wings

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

U11 DQ Blizzards / U11 AtoMc Gold
U13 Can Tire Gold Wings

warm-up

Weyburn Red Wings

vs Yorkton

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 - CP Place
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Gold Wings

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
9:00 PM
10:15 PM

10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:45 PM
10:00 PM
11:30 PM

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Open Skate

U15 Provincial Time Trials

U13 Young Fellows | Wings

U13 YF Gold Wings vs Wood River
U18 Aldon Il Wings

Ducks vs Steelers

Thursday, November 11, 2021 - CP Place

~

Remembrance Day
RINK CLOSED

Friday, November 12, 2021 - CP Place
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM

9:45 PM ~

10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM

Gold Wings

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Open Skate

U13 Female Provincial Time Trials
U13 Male Provincial Time Trials
U11 Male Carded Time Trials

U13 Kinsmen Wings VS Midale

11:00 PM Ambassadors vs Hawks

Monday, November 08, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Vertefeuille Camp

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:15 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM

2

10:45 AM
12:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
10:15 PM

14

2

14

2

14

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Skating Club

U15 Whitecap | Gold Wings
U15 Knight Dodge Il Wings
U18 JHC | Wings

Tuesday, November 09, 2021 - Sports Arena

7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM
12:45 PM ~ 1:45PM
2:15PM ~ 3:15PM
4:30 PM ~ 6:45 PM
7:00 PM ~ 8:00 PM
8:15PM ~ 9:15 PM
9:30 PM ~ 10:45 PM
Wednesday,
8:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM

Skating Club

St Michael Skills Academy
St Michael Skills Academy
Skating Club

U13 Kinsmen Wings

U18 Barbers Il Wings
Century 21 Wild vs

November 10, 2021 - Sports Arena

Ice Maintenance

4:30 PM ~ 6:30 PM  Skating Club
6:45 PM ~ 7:45PM U15 Annugas | Wings
8:00 PM ~ 9:00 PM  U15 Prov. T1 vs T2 scrimmage

9:15 PM

10:30 PM

Whalers vs Raiders

Thursday, November 11, 2021 - Sports Arena

~

Remembrance Day
RINK CLOSED

Friday, November 12, 2021 - Sports Arena

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM

~

14

6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:15 PM

2

14

2

Skating Club

U13 RP Wings

U13 Female Provincial T1 vs T2
Demons vs Wild



Saturday, November 13, 2021 - CP Place

8:15 AM ~ 9:15 AM U7 - Blues / Qilkids/ Buffalos
9:15 AM ~ 10:15 AM U7 - Wildcats / FatCats/ Young Guns

10:30 AM ~ 11:45 AM Red Wings

11:45 AM ~ 12:30 PM U5 Timbits

12:45 PM ~ 1:45PM  U11 Panther Drilling | Wings
2:00 PM ~ 4:00 PM  U13 RP Auto Wings VS Avonlea
4:15PM ~ 6:15PM  U13 Kinsmen Wings VS Rouleau
6:30 PM ~ 7:15PM  warm-up
7:30 PM ~ 10:00 PM Weyburn Red Wings

vs Estevan

Sunday, November 14, 2021 - CP Place
8:45AM ~ 9:45 AM U7 - Wlldcats / FatCats/ Young Guns

9:45 AM ~ 10:45 AM U7 - Blues / Oilkids / Buffalos

11:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM  U13 RP Auto Wings VS Midale
1:15PM ~ 3:15PM U13 Legion Wings VS Rouleau
3:30 PM ~ 4:30 PM  U11 AtoMc Red / U11 AtoMc Green

4:45PM ~ 7:00 PM  U15 COOP Wings VS Redvers
700PM ~ 7:15PM warm up
7:30 PM ~ 9:45 PM U18 Aldon Oil Wings
vs Barber Motor Wings
10:00 PM ~ 11:15 PM OQil Kings vs Steelers

Monday, November 15, 2021 - CP Place
8:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM Ice Maintenance

1:15PM ~ 2:30 PM  Open Skate

4:00 PM ~ 5:15PM  Gold Wings

5:45PM ~ 7:15PM U111 AtoMc Gold vs Est Bearcats 2
715PM ~ 7:30 PM  warm up

7:45 PM ~ 10:00 PM U18 Aldon Qil Wings VS Estevan Wolves

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 - CP Place

4:15PM ~ 5:15PM U11 DQ Blizzards / U11 AtoMc Gold
5:30 PM ~ 7:00 PM  U11 AtoMc Blue vs Green

7:15PM ~ 9:15PM  U13 Legion Wings VS Milestone

9:30 PM 10:45 PM Whalers vs Ambassadors

Saturday, November 13, 2021 - Sports Arena

8:00 AM ~ 8:45AM U11 Male Carded T1 vs T2

9:00 AM ~ 9:45 AM  U13 Male Provincial T1 vs T2
10:00 AM ~ 10:45 AM U13 Female Provincial T1 vs T2
11:00 AM ~ 11:45 AM U13 Male Provincial T1 vs T2
12:00 PM ~ 12:45 PM U11 Male Carded T1 vs T2

1:00 PM ~ 2:00 PM U9 Sharks / Whalers

2:.00 PM ~ 3:00PM U9 Leafs/TBD

3:00 PM ~ 4:00 PM U9 Coyotes / Knights

4:00 PM ~ 5:00 PM U9 Flyers / Red Wings

5:15PM ~ 6:15PM U11 AtoMc Red / U11 AtoMc Green

6:30 PM ~ 7:30 PM  U11 AtoMc Blue / U11 AtoMc Black

7:45PM ~ 8:45PM U113 Legion Wings

8:00 PM ~ 9:00 PM U15 COOP Wings

2

Sunday, November 14, 2021 - Sports Arena
8:45 AM ~ 10:15 AM Red Wings
10:30 AM ~ 11:30 AM U9 Flyers / Red Wings
11:30 AM ~ 12:30 PM U9 Coyotes / Knights
12:30 PM ~ 1:30 PM U9 Leafs/ TBD
1:30 PM ~ 2:30 PM U9 Sharks / Whalers
2:45PM ~ 4:45PM Free Public Skating
~ Sponsored by the Youngfellows
5:00 PM ~ 6:00 PM  U11 AtoMc Blue / U11 AtoMc Black
6:15PM ~ 7:15PM U11 DQ Blizzards / U11 AtoMc Gold
7:30 PM ~ 8:30 PM  U13 YF Gold Wings
8:45PM ~ 9:45PM U18 JHC | Wings
10:00 PM  11:15 PM Thrashers vs Raiders

Monday, November 15, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Open to Rent

10:00 AM ~ 10:45 AM Red Wing Skills
11:00 AM ~ 12:30 PM Red Wing Practice
4:15PM ~ 6:30 PM  Skating Club
6:45 PM ~ 8:15PM U11 DQ Blizzards vs Est Bearcats 1
8:30 PM ~ 9:30 PM U18 JHC | Wings
9:45PM ~ 11:00 PM Ducks vs Hawks

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 - Sports Arena

7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Skating Club

12:45PM ~ 1:45PM St Michael Skills Academy
2:15PM ~ 3:15PM St Michael Skills Academy
4:30 PM ~ 6:45PM  Skating Club
7:00 PM ~ 8:30 PM U11 AtoMc Red vs Radville
8:45PM ~ 9:45PM U18 Barbers Il Wings

10:00 PM  11:15 PM Demons vs Steelers



Wednesday, November 17, 2021 - CP Place Wednesday, November 17, 2021 - Sports Arena
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Gold Wings 8:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM Ice Maintenance
1:15PM ~ 2:30 PM  Open Skate 4:30 PM ~ 6:30 PM  Skating Club

2

415PM ~ 5:15PM  U13 Can Tire Gold Wings 6:45PM ~ 8:15PM U11 AtoMc Green vs Blue
5:30PM ~ 7:00PM  U11 DQ Blizzards vs Madville Huskies 8:30 PM ~ 9:30 PM  U18 Aldon Il Wings
7.00PM ~ 7:15PM  warm - up 9:45 PM ~ 11:00 PM Wild vs Raiders
7:30 PM ~ 10:00 PM  Weyburn Gold Wings
~ vs Notre Dame
Thursday, November 18, 2021 - CP Place Thursday, November 18, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Skating Club
4:00 PM ~ 5:15PM  Gold Wings 12:45PM ~ 1:45 PM St Michael Skills Academy
5:30 PM ~ 6:30 PM  U13 Young Fellows | Wings 2:15PM ~ 3:15PM St Michael Skills Academy
6:45PM ~ 7:45PM U15 Annugas | Wings 5:00 PM ~ 7:00 PM  Skating Club
8:00 PM ~ 9:00 PM U18 JHC | Wings 715PM ~ 8:15PM U11 Panther Drilling | Wings
9:15PM ~ 10:30 PM Oil Kings vs Hawks 8:30 PM ~ 9:30 PM  U15 Whitecap | Gold Wings
9:45 PM ~ 11:00 PM Thrashers vs Ambassadors
Friday, November 19, 2021 - CP Place Friday, November 19, 2021 - Sports Arena
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Gold Wings 7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Vertefeuille Camp
1:15PM ~ 2:30 PM  Open Skate ~
5:00 PM ~ 6:00 PM U13 Can Tire Gold Wings 5:00 PM ~ 6:15 PM  Skating Club
6:15PM ~ 7:15PM U11 AtoMc Blue / U11 AtoMc Green 6:30 PM ~ 7:30 PM  U13 RP Wings
7:30 PM ~ 9:45PM U113 Youngfellow | Wings vs. Estevan 7:45PM ~ 8:30 PM  U15 Creekside Gold Wings
10:00 PM 11:15 PM Ducks vs Whalers 9:00 PM ~ 10:15 PM Demons vs Raiders
Saturday, November 20, 2021 - CP Place Saturday, November 20, 2021 - Sports Arena
8:15AM ~ 9:15 AM U7 - Qilkids / Buffalos / Wildcats 8:00 AM ~ 9:00 AM U9 Coyotes / Knights
9:15 AM ~ 10:15 AM U7 - FatCats / YoungGuns / Blues 9:00 AM ~ 10:00 AM U9 Flyers / Red Wings
10:15 AM ~ 11:00 AM U5 Timbits 10:00 AM ~ 11:00 AM U9 Sharks / Whalers
11:15AM ~ 1:15PM  U13 RP Auto Wings VS Rouleau 11:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM U9 Leafs/TBD
1:30 PM ~ 3:00 PM U111 AtoMc Black vs Avonlea 12:15PM ~ 1:15PM  U13 Kinsmen Wings
3:15PM ~ 5:15PM  U13 Legion Wings VS Avonlea 1:30 PM ~ 2:30 PM  U13 YF Gold Wings
5:30 PM ~ 7:00 PM  U11 AtoMc Gold vs Est Bearcats 1 2:45PM ~ 3:45PM U111 AtoMc Black / U11 AtoMc Red
7:00PM ~ 7:15PM  warm - up 4:00 PM ~ 5:00 PM wmha
7:30 PM ~ 10:00 PM  Weyburn Gold Wings 5:15PM ~ 7:30 PM  U15 Knight Dodge Wings VS Oxbow

~ vs Battleford 7:45PM ~ 8:45PM U15 Whitecap | Gold Wings



Sunday, November 21, 2021 - CP Place
8:00 AM ~ 9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM

10:00 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
3:15 PM

5:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

Open to Rent
Red Wings

U13 Can Tire Gold Wings vs Balcarres

warm - up
Weyburn Gold Wings

vs Battleford

U13 YF Gold Wings vs Balcarres

U11 PD | Wings vs Prairie Storm Ex.

warm up
U18 Aldon Qil Wings
vs Carnduff / Oxbow

Monday, November 22, 2021 - CP Place
8:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM

1:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
10:15 PM

14

14

14

14

14

14

2:30 PM
5:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM

10:00 PM U18 Barber Motor Wings VS Kipling

11:30 PM

Ice Maintenance

Open Skate

Gold Wings

U11 AtoMc Black / U11 AtoMc Red
warm up

Wild vs Ambassadors

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 - CP Place
~ 10:45 AM Red Wing Skills

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM

14

14

14

14

14

12:30 PM

5:30 PM  U11 DQ Blizzards / U11 AtoMc Gold
7:45 PM U113 Can Tire vs U13 YF Gold Wings

9:00 PM
10:15 PM

Red Wing Practice

U13 RP Wings
U18 Barbers Il Wings

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 - CP Place
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15 PM
5:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

14

14

14

14

14

14

10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
9:45 PM

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Open Skate

U11 AtoMc Black vs Blue
warm-up

U18 John Hulbert Const | Wings
vs Regina Capitals

Thursday, November 25, 2021 - CP Place
10:00 AM ~ 10:45 AM

11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM

14

14

14

14

14

14

12:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM

10:30 PM

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Gold Wings

U11 Panther Drilling | Wings
U15 Whitecap | Gold Wings
U18 JHC | Wings

Hawks vs Ambassadors

Sunday, November 21, 2021 - Sports Arena

8:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
2:45 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
715 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

~

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
2:30 PM
4:45 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM
11:15 PM

U9 Sharks / Whalers

U9 Leafs / TBD

U9 Coyotes / Knights

U9 Flyers / Red Wings

U13 RP Auto Wings VS Milestone
Free Public Skating
Sponsored by the Youngfellows
U7 - FatCats / YoungGuns / Blues
U7 - Oilkids / Buffalos / Wildcats
U13 Legion Wings

U15 Knight Dodge Il Wings
Steelers vs Hawks

Monday, November 22, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Vertefeuille Camp

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:15 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM

2

14

2

14

2

14

10:45 AM
12:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
10:15 PM

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

Skating Club

U13 YF Gold Wings

U15 Creekside Gold Wings
U18 JHC | Wings

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Skating Club

4:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM

2

14

2

14

Wednesday,

8:00 AM
12:45 PM
2:15PM
4:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM

~

~

~

2

6:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:45 PM

Skating Club

U13 Legion Wings

U15 Knight Dodge Il Wings
Oil Kings vs Whalers

November 24, 2021 - Sports Arena

12:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM
11:00 PM

Ice Maintenance

St Michael Skills Academy
St Michael Skills Academy
Skating Club

U11 AtoMc Red vs Green
U18 Aldon Il Wings
Thrashers vs Ducks

Thursday, November 25, 2021 - Sports Arena
7:00 AM ~ 8:00 AM

5:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM

2

14

2

14

7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM
11:00 PM

Skating Club

Skating Club

U13 Young Fellows | Wings
U15 Annugas | Wings
Demons vs Whalers



Friday, November 26, 2021 - CP Place Friday, November 26, 2021 - Sports Arena
6:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM  Gold Wings ~

10:00 AM ~ 10:45 AM Red Wing Skills 5:00 PM ~ 6:15PM  Skating Club

11:00 AM ~ 12:30 PM Red Wing Practice 6:30 PM ~ 7:30 PM  U13 Can Tire Gold Wings
1:15PM ~ 2:30 PM  Open Skate 7:45PM ~ 8:45PM U13 Kinsmen Wings
3:00 PM ~ 4:00 PM  WMHA 9:00 PM ~ 10:00 PM U18 Barbers Il Wings
415PM ~ 5:15PM  WMHA 10:15PM ~ 11:30 PM Raiders vs Ducks

5:30 PM ~ 6:30 PM  U11 AtoMc Blue / U11 AtoMc Green
6:30 PM ~ 7:15PM  warm-up
7:30 PM ~ 10:00 PM Weyburn Red Wings

vs Melfort
Saturday, November 27, 2021 - CP Place Saturday, November 27, 2021 - Sports Arena
8:15AM ~ 9:15 AM U7 - Buffalos / WildCats/ FatCats 8:15AM ~ 9:15 AM U9 Leafs / Whalers
9:15 AM ~ 10:15 AM U7 - Young Guns/ Blues / Oilkids 9:15 AM ~ 10:15 AM U9 Coyotes / TBD
10:30 AM ~ 11:45 AM Red Wings 10:15 AM ~ 11:15 AM U9 Sharks / Red Wings
11:45 AM ~ 12:30 PM U5 Tim Bits 11:15 AM ~ 12:15 PM U9 Flyers / Knights
12:45PM ~ 2:15PM U111 AtoMc Blue vs Bengough 12:30 PM ~ 1:30 PM  Open to Rent
2:30PM ~ 3:30 PM  Open to Rent 1:45PM ~ 2:45PM Open to Rent
4:00 PM ~ 6:15 PM  U15 Creekside Carwash Gold Wings vs.Balcarres Barra  3:00 PM ~ 4:00 PM  Open to Rent
6:30 PM ~ 7:15PM  warm-up 4:15PM ~ 5:15PM Open to Rent
7:30 PM ~ 10:00 PM Weyburn Red Wings 5:30 PM ~ 6:30 PM  Open to Rent
~ vs Battlefords 6:45 PM ~ 7:45PM  Open to Rent
Sunday, November 28, 2021 - CP Place Sunday, November 28, 2021 - Sports Arena
8:15AM ~ 9:15 AM U7 - Young Guns / Blues / Oilkids 9:15 AM ~ 10:15 AM Open to Rent
9:15AM ~ 10:15 AM U7 - Buffalos / WildCats / FatCats 10:30 AM ~ 11:30 AM U9 Flyers / Knights
10:30 AM ~ 11:45AM  Red Wings 11:30 AM ~ 12:30 PM U9 Leafs / Whalers
1200 PM ~ 2:15PM U13 Youngfellow | Wings vs. Swift 12:30 PM ~ 1:30 PM U9 Sharks / Red Wings
2:30 PM ~ 4:30 PM U13 Kinsmen Wings VS Avonlea 1:30 PM ~ 2:30 PM U9 Coyotes / TBD
4:45PM ~ 7:00 PM U15 Knight Dodge Wings VS Redvers 2:45PM ~ 4:45PM Free Public Skating
715PM ~ 8:15PM U15 COORP Il Wings ~ Sponsored by the Youngfellows
8:30 PM ~ 9:30 PM Open to Rent 5:00 PM ~ 6:00 PM Open to Rent
9:45PM ~ 11:00 PM Steelers vs Thrashers 6:15PM ~ 7:15PM  Open to Rent
~ 7:30 PM ~ 8:30 PM  Open to Rent
Monday, November 29, 2021 - CP Place Monday, November 29, 2021 - Sports Arena
8:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM Ice Maintenance 10:00 AM ~ 10:45 AM Red Wing Skills
1:15PM ~ 2:30 PM  Open Skate 11:00 AM ~ 12:30 PM Red Wing Practice
4:00 PM ~ 5:15PM Gold Wings ~
5:30 PM ~ 6:30 PM  U11 Panther Drilling | Wings 4:15PM ~ 6:30 PM  Skating Club
6:30 PM ~ 7:15PM  warm-up 6:45PM ~ 8:15PM U11 AtoMc Green vs Black
7:30 PM ~ 10:00 PM Weyburn Red Wings 8:30 PM ~ 9:30 PM  U18 Aldon Il Wings

14

~ vs La Ronge 9:45 PM ~ 11:00 PM Wild vs Qil Kings



Tuesday, November 30, 2021 - CP Place

6:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

~ 8:00 AM
~ 10:45 AM
~ 12:30 PM
~ 5:00 PM
~ 6:00 PM
~ 7:45 PM
~ 9:00 PM
~ 10:15 PM

Gold Wings

Red Wing Skills

Red Wing Practice

U13 Can Tire Gold Wings

U13 Kinsmen Wings

U11 AtoMc Gold vs DQ Blizzards
U13 Legion Wings

U18 Barbers Il Wings

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 - Sports Arena

7:00 AM
12:45 PM
2:15PM

4:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM

~

14

2

14

2

8:00 AM
1:45 PM
3:15 PM

6:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM

Skating Club
St Michael Skills Academy
St Michael Skills Academy

Skating Club
U13 RP Wings
Open to Rent
Open to Rent



